
LIST STUDENT ID NAME YES NO RESULT

1 6602641117 Pimnipa Ruengsiririt X Petition granted

LIST STUDENT ID NAME YES NO RESULT

1 6302640039 Anyarat Fueangpian X Petition granted

2 6402640426 Lada Vivatanaprasert X Petition granted

3 6402640863 Penpitcha Phetsichuang X Petition granted

4 6402640970 Pojanin Aramvuttanagul X Petition granted

5 6402641218 Taak Lowjun X Petition granted

6 6502640326 Junsu Seon X Petition granted

7 6502640664 Nichapat Theptarathip X Petition granted

8 6502641639 Tunyatorn Prompitak X Petition granted

LIST STUDENT ID NAME YES NO RESULT

1 6002640198 Chavakorn Narksreecharoen X Petition granted

2 6302640187 Chayanaut Thongyuan X Petition granted

3 6302640500 Kuljira Kangvolkij X Petition denied -- exceed maximum quota

4 6302640690 Natsha Tritrangan X Petition denied -- exceed maximum quota

5 6302640997 Phan Sarigakham X Petition denied -- exceed maximum quota

6 6402640434 Mattawan Khachane X Petition granted

7 6402640707 Pakapol Surachettapong X Petition granted

AC201 MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING - SECTION 026402

AC202 MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING - SECTION 026401

AC312 INTERMEDIATE ACCOUNTING 2 - SECTION 026401



LIST STUDENT ID NAME YES NO RESULT

1 6302640047 Arakamol Chayopas X Petition granted

2 6302640146 Chanon Sayankuldilok X Petition granted

3 6302640187 Chayanaut Thongyuan X Petition granted

4 6302640278 Intouch Mahaphan X Petition granted

5 6302640492 Krittaphas Threethammarak X Petition granted

6 6302640542 Manassaya Ploynumpol X Petition granted

7 6302640575 Muchatanawun Vemutteputawech X Petition granted

8 6302641011 Phornpatt Jettanapiwat X Petition granted

9 6302641185 Sansnae Muneeganont X Petition granted

10 6402640749 Parani Komolwittayakun X Petition denied -- exceed maximum quota

11 6402640889 Perapat Kitisook X Petition granted

12 6402641432 Voravalan Polthanya X Petition granted

LIST STUDENT ID NAME YES NO RESULT

1 6302640187 Chayanaut Thongyuan X Petition granted

2 6302640658 Narun Tangsriwong X Petition denied -- exceed maximum quota

3 6402640889 Perapat Kitisook X Petition granted

4 6402641432 Voravalan Polthanya X Petition granted

AC313 COST MANAGEMENT - SECTION 026401

AC314 ACCOUNTING INFORMATION SYSTEMS - SECTION 026401



LIST STUDENT ID NAME YES NO RESULT

1 6302640047 Arakamol Chayopas X Petition granted

2 6302640179 Chayakorn Leevorawat X Petition granted

3 6302640229 Chomploypan Patthamatitanon X Petition granted

4 6302640278 Intouch Mahaphan X Petition granted

5 6302640377 Kanat Sirichotvongsa X Petition granted

6 6302640492 Krittaphas Threethammarak X Petition granted

7 6302640658 Narun Tangsriwong X Petition granted

8 6302640740 Nichanon Vongarnon X Petition granted

9 6302640781 Nichathorn Sirinan X Petition granted

10 6302640922 Patinya Vannaroekngam X Petition granted

11 6302640930 Paweenut Sakcharoenchai X Petition granted

12 6302641011 Phornpatt Jettanapiwat X Petition granted

13 6302641037 Pichaya Wungpreedaleatkul X Petition granted

14 6302641052 Pinyada Wongrianthong X Petition granted

15 6302641102 Polaputt Tongnaka X Petition granted

16 6302641144 Putthimet Putthapornprasit X Petition granted

17 6302641177 Rawiphit Lorwongkamol X Petition granted

18 6302641227 Sirawit Puwasittinan X Petition granted

19 6302641250 Suchira Chaiyasit X Petition granted

20 6302641276 Supisara Chantapong X Petition granted

21 6302641326 Tatchaporn Pinpuvadol X Petition granted

22 6302641367 Thanatchaporn Phanthajarunithi X Petition granted

23 6302641383 Thanrada Wongphansua X Petition granted

24 6302641516 Woraphob Leighrahathorn X Petition granted

25 6602640218 Chawisa  Rungreungtanya X Petition denied -- not valid information

AC411 ADVANCED ACCOUNTING 1 - SECTION 026401



LIST STUDENT ID NAME YES NO RESULT

1 6302640146 Chanon Sayankuldilok X Petition granted

2 6302640179 Chayakorn Leevorawat X Petition granted

3 6302640211 Chomchanok Suwannarak X Petition granted

4 6302640922 Patinya Vannaroekngam X Petition granted

5 6302641011 Phornpatt Jettanapiwat X Petition granted

6 6302641102 Polaputt Tongnaka X Petition granted

7 6302641177 Rawiphit Lorwongkamol X Petition granted

8 6302641516 Woraphob Leighrahathorn X Petition granted

LIST STUDENT ID NAME YES NO RESULT

1 6302640690 Natsha Tritrangan X Petition granted

2 6302641045 Pichayaht Trikasemmart X Petition granted

3 6402640707 Pakapol Surachettapong X Petition granted

4 6402641143 Sineerach Kwanimjit X Petition granted

5 6402641218 Taak Lowjun X Petition granted

6 6402641325 Thanyarat Jungsanga X Petition granted

LIST STUDENT ID NAME YES NO RESULT

1 6302640153 Chanya Chansomboon X Petition granted

2 6402640806 Pawarisa Virotesiri X Petition granted

LIST STUDENT ID NAME YES NO RESULT

1 6202641244 Teem Pairintra X Petition granted

AC461 SEMINAR IN TAXATION - SECTION 026401

BA201 BUSINESS LAW - SECTION 026401

BA202 TAXATION - SECTION 026402

BA204 BUSINESS STATISTICS - SECTION 026401



LIST STUDENT ID NAME YES NO RESULT

1 6302640187 Chayanaut Thongyuan X Petition granted

LIST STUDENT ID NAME YES NO RESULT

1 6102820013 Pema Choden X Petition granted

2 6202640204 Chayodom Polungreang X Petition granted

3 6302640245 Churin Wannaphong X Petition denied -- course is offered for your batch

4 6302640344 Jiramet Chaisupho X Petition granted

5 6302640369 Jirawat Boonkum X Petition denied -- course is offered for your batch

6 6302640377 Kanat Sirichotvongsa X Petition denied -- course is offered for your batch

7 6302640542 Manassaya Ploynumpol X Petition granted

8 6302640658 Narun Tangsriwong X Petition granted

9 6302640666 Nasak Siripruksa X Petition denied -- course is offered for your batch

10 6302640682 Nathdanai Phungsunthornbat X Petition denied -- course is offered for your batch

11 6302640716 Natthanond Phungsunthornbat X Petition denied -- course is offered for your batch

12 6302640971 Penthai Changkamol X Petition denied -- course is offered for your batch

13 6302640997 Phan Sarigakham X Petition denied -- course is offered for your batch

14 6302641128 Praprow Prateapusanond X Petition denied -- course is offered for your batch

15 6302641177 Rawiphit Lorwongkamol X Petition denied -- course is offered for your batch

16 6302641276 Supisara Chantapong X Petition denied -- course is offered for your batch

17 6302641359 Thanapol Uttraporn X Petition denied -- course is offered for your batch

18 6402641465 Wannida Boonpok X Petition denied -- course may be/will be offer for your batch in the future

LIST STUDENT ID NAME YES NO RESULT

1 6302640047 Arakamol Chayopas X Petition granted

EC213 INTRODUCTORY MICROECONOMICS - SECTION 026401

BA204 BUSINESS STATISTICS - SECTION 026402

BA401 STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT - SECTION 026401



LIST STUDENT ID NAME YES NO RESULT

1 6402641218 Taak Lowjun X Petition granted

LIST STUDENT ID NAME YES NO RESULT

1 6302640211 Chomchanok Suwannarak X Petition granted

LIST STUDENT ID NAME YES NO RESULT

1 6002640198 Chavakorn Narksreecharoen X Petition granted

2 6302640187 Chayanaut Thongyuan X Petition granted

3 6502641464 Thanatchaya Chaninwanish X Petition granted

LIST STUDENT ID NAME YES NO RESULT

1 6302640047 Arakamol Chayopas X Petition granted

2 6302640872 Pannarangsee Pongsapisoot X Petition granted

3 6302641102 Polaputt Tongnaka X Petition granted

4 6302641177 Rawiphit Lorwongkamol X Petition granted

5 6402641432 Voravalan Polthanya X Petition granted

EC213 INTRODUCTORY MICROECONOMICS - SECTION 026402

EC214 INTRODUCTORY MACROECONOMICS - SECTION 026401

EC214 INTRODUCTORY MACROECONOMICS - SECTION 026402

EL321 COMMUNICATIVE BUSINESS ENGLISH 2 - SECTION 026401



LIST STUDENT ID NAME YES NO RESULT

1 6302640153 Chanya Chansomboon X Petition granted

2 6302641029 Photjanat Dannok X Petition granted

3 6302641045 Pichayaht Trikasemmart X Petition granted

4 6302641433 Vasin Chatkeawpaisal X Petition granted

5 6402641218 Taak Lowjun X Petition granted

LIST STUDENT ID NAME YES NO RESULT

1 6302640971 Penthai Changkamol X Petition granted

LIST STUDENT ID NAME YES NO RESULT

1 6302640146 Chanon Sayankuldilok X Petition granted

2 6302640187 Chayanaut Thongyuan X Petition granted

3 6302640237 Chotika Chinnabutr X Petition granted

4 6302640575 Muchatanawun Vemutteputawech X Petition granted

LIST STUDENT ID NAME YES NO RESULT

1 6302640302 Jarupoom Siritechaphiwat X Petition granted

2 6302641292 Suwanan Techasopin X Petition granted

LIST STUDENT ID NAME YES NO RESULT

1 6302640278 Intouch Mahaphan X Petition granted

EL321 COMMUNICATIVE BUSINESS ENGLISH 2 - SECTION 026403

EL321 COMMUNICATIVE BUSINESS ENGLISH 2 - SECTION 026404

EL321 COMMUNICATIVE BUSINESS ENGLISH 2 - SECTION 026405

EL321 COMMUNICATIVE BUSINESS ENGLISH 2 - SECTION 026406

EL321 COMMUNICATIVE BUSINESS ENGLISH 2 - SECTION 026402



LIST STUDENT ID NAME YES NO RESULT

1 6302640088 Boonyawee Srisurayotin X Petition granted

2 6302640872 Pannarangsee Pongsapisoot X Petition granted

3 6302641029 Photjanat Dannok X Petition granted

4 6402640806 Pawarisa Virotesiri X Petition granted

5 6402641168 Suchakree Sereechuntalerk X Petition granted

6 6502640334 Kaewpraparn Sumonta X Petition granted

7 6502640664 Nichapat Theptarathip X Petition granted

8 6502641688 Veerapat Kunsuwan X Petition denied -- not valid information

LIST STUDENT ID NAME YES NO RESULT

1 6402640301 Jirasin Pinthong X Petition granted

2 6502640425 Kotchamon Pimolsri X Petition granted

LIST STUDENT ID NAME YES NO RESULT

1 6302640179 Chayakorn Leevorawat X Petition granted

2 6402640301 Jirasin Pinthong X Petition granted

3 6402640715 Panisa Nontakreaw X Petition granted

FN312 INVESTMENT - SECTION 026401

FN201 BUSINESS FINANCE - SECTION 026401

FN311 FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT - SECTION 026401



LIST STUDENT ID NAME YES NO RESULT

1 6302640146 Chanon Sayankuldilok X Petition granted

2 6302640492 Krittaphas Threethammarak X Petition granted

3 6302640500 Kuljira Kangvolkij X Petition granted

4 6302640773 Nicharee Duangsuwan X Petition granted

5 6302640781 Nichathorn Sirinan X Petition granted

6 6302641011 Phornpatt Jettanapiwat X Petition granted

7 6302641045 Pichayaht Trikasemmart X Petition granted

8 6302641144 Putthimet Putthapornprasit X Petition granted

9 6302641151 Ramida Suthanupharpwut X Petition granted

10 6302641177 Rawiphit Lorwongkamol X Petition granted

11 6302641292 Suwanan Techasopin X Petition granted

12 6302641516 Woraphob Leighrahathorn X Petition granted

13 6402640160 Chayapat Putnak X Petition granted

14 6402640897 Phakajira Poonsuksap X Petition granted

15 6402641192 Supawech Sangtrakool X Petition granted

FN411 DERIVATIVES ANALYSIS - SECTION 026401



LIST STUDENT ID NAME YES NO RESULT

1 6302640773 Nicharee Duangsuwan X Petition granted

2 6302640849 Pakwan Supaksatapornpun X Petition granted

3 6302640898 Pantila Anantanasub X Petition granted

4 6302640906 Papawee Ruangwattanakul X Petition granted

5 6302640997 Phan Sarigakham X Petition granted

6 6302641045 Pichayaht Trikasemmart X Petition granted

7 6302641060 Pitchakorn Phinyoworakul X Petition granted

8 6302641185 Sansnae Muneeganont X Petition granted

9 6302641334 Tawan Sridecharinkul X Petition granted

10 6302641391 Thanyada Ouaarporn X Petition granted

11 6302641466 Warantorn Srisuwannaphop X Petition granted

12 6402641192 Supawech Sangtrakool X Petition granted

13 6402641432 Voravalan Polthanya X Petition granted

LIST STUDENT ID NAME YES NO RESULT

1 6302640773 Nicharee Duangsuwan X Petition granted

2 6302640849 Pakwan Supaksatapornpun X Petition granted

3 6302641466 Warantorn Srisuwannaphop X Petition granted

LIST STUDENT ID NAME YES NO RESULT

1 6302641409 Theeramet Luppayaporn X Petition granted

2 6402641432 Voravalan Polthanya X Petition granted

FN423 ADVANCED FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT - SECTION 026401

FN451 EQUITY SECURITIES ANALYSIS - SECTION 026401

FN452 ASSET MANAGEMENT AND PORTFOLIO ANALYSIS - SECTION 026401



LIST STUDENT ID NAME YES NO RESULT

1 6302640682 Nathdanai Phungsunthornbat X Petition granted

2 6302640716 Natthanond Phungsunthornbat X Petition granted

3 6302640831 Pakpoom Tanunkagone X Petition granted

4 6302640997 Phan Sarigakham X Petition granted

5 6302641011 Phornpatt Jettanapiwat X Petition granted

6 6302641177 Rawiphit Lorwongkamol X Petition granted

7 6302641359 Thanapol Uttraporn X Petition granted

8 6402640889 Perapat Kitisook X Petition granted

9 6402640897 Phakajira Poonsuksap X Petition granted

10 6402641432 Voravalan Polthanya X Petition granted

FN493 SELECTED TOPICS ON FINANCIAL INSTITUTIONS - SECTION 026401



LIST STUDENT ID NAME YES NO RESULT

1 6302640773 Nicharee Duangsuwan X Petition denied -- not valid information

2 6302641318 Tanutchaporn Vichitmontre X Petition granted

3 6402640053 Arparas Sirisarin X Petition denied -- exceed maximum quota

4 6402640574 Natthanit Sakprom X Petition denied -- exceed maximum quota

5 6402640715 Panisa Nontakreaw X Petition denied -- exceed maximum quota

6 6402640863 Penpitcha Phetsichuang X Petition granted

7 6402640871 Peranut Apiwatanateerakul X Petition denied -- exceed maximum quota

8 6402640996 Thitirat Tanasuntornrerk X Petition denied -- exceed maximum quota

9 6402641218 Taak Lowjun X Petition granted

10 6402641283 Thananan Limprasert X Petition denied -- exceed maximum quota

11 6402641309 Thanda Apiwongthana X Petition granted

12 6402641325 Thanyarat Jungsanga X Petition denied -- exceed maximum quota

13 6402641374 Unyamanee Silacharoenthanakit X Petition denied -- exceed maximum quota

14 6502640334 Kaewpraparn Sumonta X Petition denied -- exceed maximum quota

15 6502641688 Veerapat Kunsuwan X Petition granted

MK312 BRAND MANAGEMENT - SECTION 026401



LIST STUDENT ID NAME YES NO RESULT

1 6102820013 Pema Choden X Petition granted

2 6202640204 Chayodom Polungreang X Petition granted

3 6302640013 Alin Saenchaichana X Petition denied -- exceed maximum quota

4 6302640054 Athit Slisatakorn X Petition denied -- exceed maximum quota

5 6302640088 Boonyawee Srisurayotin X Petition granted

6 6302640112 Chakrin Chiraguna X Petition granted

7 6302640138 Chanisara Wanna X Petition denied -- exceed maximum quota

8 6302640153 Chanya Chansomboon X Petition granted

9 6302640476 Kritpetch Satittaipop X Petition denied -- exceed maximum quota

10 6302640484 Krittapas Jirasithibundit X Petition denied -- exceed maximum quota

11 6302640583 Muntira Samalapa X Petition denied -- exceed maximum quota

12 6302640666 Nasak Siripruksa X Petition denied -- exceed maximum quota

13 6302640708 Nattapon Saetia X Petition denied -- exceed maximum quota

14 6302640732 Natthawipha Limchaisiri X Petition denied -- exceed maximum quota

15 6302640831 Pakpoom Tanunkagone X Petition denied -- exceed maximum quota

16 6302640880 Panprawin Aowsathaporn X Petition granted

17 6302641037 Pichaya Wungpreedaleatkul X Petition denied -- exceed maximum quota

18 6302641052 Pinyada Wongrianthong X Petition denied -- exceed maximum quota

19 6302641060 Pitchakorn Phinyoworakul X Petition denied -- exceed maximum quota

20 6302641151 Ramida Suthanupharpwut X Petition denied -- exceed maximum quota

21 6302641250 Suchira Chaiyasit X Petition denied -- exceed maximum quota

22 6302641276 Supisara Chantapong X Petition denied -- not match with your study plan

23 6302641326 Tatchaporn Pinpuvadol X Petition denied -- exceed maximum quota

24 6402640053 Arparas Sirisarin X Petition denied -- exceed maximum quota

25 6402640574 Natthanit Sakprom X Petition denied -- exceed maximum quota

26 6402640863 Penpitcha Phetsichuang X Petition granted

MK314 PRODUCT & SERVICE MANAGEMENT - SECTION 026401



27 6402640871 Peranut Apiwatanateerakul X Petition denied -- exceed maximum quota

28 6402640996 Thitirat Tanasuntornrerk X Petition denied -- exceed maximum quota

29 6402641283 Thananan Limprasert X Petition denied -- exceed maximum quota

30 6402641309 Thanda Apiwongthana X Petition granted

31 6402641325 Thanyarat Jungsanga X Petition denied -- exceed maximum quota

32 6402641374 Unyamanee Silacharoenthanakit X Petition denied -- exceed maximum quota



LIST STUDENT ID NAME YES NO RESULT

1 6102820013 Pema Choden X Petition granted

2 6202640204 Chayodom Polungreang X Petition granted

3 6202640568 Napon Udomwongwiwat X Petition granted

4 6302640088 Boonyawee Srisurayotin X Petition granted

5 6302640112 Chakrin Chiraguna X Petition granted

6 6302640120 Chanakarn Saelim X Petition granted

7 6302640138 Chanisara Wanna X Petition denied -- exceed maximum quota

8 6302640237 Chotika Chinnabutr X Petition granted

9 6302640245 Churin Wannaphong X Petition granted

10 6302640344 Jiramet Chaisupho X Petition denied -- exceed maximum quota

11 6302640435 Kitti Tanglertsampan X Petition denied -- exceed maximum quota

12 6302640476 Kritpetch Satittaipop X Petition denied -- exceed maximum quota

13 6302640484 Krittapas Jirasithibundit X Petition denied -- exceed maximum quota

14 6302640500 Kuljira Kangvolkij X Petition denied -- exceed maximum quota

15 6302640526 Kunlanan Chanjirakitti X Petition granted

16 6302640617 Nakarn Luppanakan X Petition granted

17 6302640666 Nasak Siripruksa X Petition denied -- exceed maximum quota

18 6302640690 Natsha Tritrangan X Petition denied -- exceed maximum quota

19 6302640757 Nichapha Direkpokar X Petition granted

20 6302640815 Nunthapong Prateepsritorn X Petition granted

21 6302640831 Pakpoom Tanunkagone X Petition denied -- exceed maximum quota

22 6302640849 Pakwan Supaksatapornpun X Petition denied -- exceed maximum quota

23 6302640864 Panita Sikkamann X Petition denied -- exceed maximum quota

24 6302640880 Panprawin Aowsathaporn X Petition granted

25 6302640906 Papawee Ruangwattanakul X Petition denied -- exceed maximum quota

26 6302640948 Paymika Posaphiwat X Petition granted

MK317 INTEGRATED MARKETING COMMUNICATIONS - SECTION 026401



27 6302640971 Penthai Changkamol X Petition granted

28 6302641045 Pichayaht Trikasemmart X Petition denied -- exceed maximum quota

29 6302641052 Pinyada Wongrianthong X Petition denied -- exceed maximum quota

30 6302641060 Pitchakorn Phinyoworakul X Petition denied -- exceed maximum quota

31 6302641110 Ponpavi Yoopetch X Petition granted

32 6302641128 Praprow Prateapusanond X Petition granted

33 6302641144 Putthimet Putthapornprasit X Petition denied -- not match with your study plan

34 6302641151 Ramida Suthanupharpwut X Petition denied -- exceed maximum quota

35 6302641193 Sararak Phonsapanan X Petition granted

36 6302641201 Sida Boonsom X Petition denied -- exceed maximum quota

37 6302641243 Suchada Charoenkittitum X Petition denied -- exceed maximum quota

38 6302641250 Suchira Chaiyasit X Petition denied -- exceed maximum quota

39 6302641268 Supichaya Sriprayoolpaisarn X Petition granted

40 6302641284 Suttida Aummarin X Petition denied -- exceed maximum quota

41 6302641300 Tanaporn Viwattanapusit X Petition granted

42 6302641334 Tawan Sridecharinkul X Petition denied -- exceed maximum quota

43 6302641342 Teeraphat Jaroenphol X Petition granted

44 6302641425 Torkanok Rattanasombut X Petition denied -- exceed maximum quota

45 6302641441 Veerada Sirikiattikun X Petition denied -- exceed maximum quota

46 6302641508 Wiyada Phanitchnunthavej X Petition granted

47 6302641557 Yossaran Cochapatsap X Petition denied -- exceed maximum quota

48 6402640020 Ai Ingkhavat X Petition denied -- course is offered for your batch



LIST STUDENT ID NAME YES NO RESULT

1 6102820013 Pema Choden X Petition granted

2 6202640204 Chayodom Polungreang X Petition granted

3 6202640568 Napon Udomwongwiwat X Petition denied -- exceed maximum quota

4 6202641244 Teem Pairintra X Petition granted

5 6302640013 Alin Saenchaichana X Petition denied -- exceed maximum quota

6 6302640070 Benya Chatupanyachotikul X Petition granted

7 6302640120 Chanakarn Saelim X Petition granted

8 6302640153 Chanya Chansomboon X Petition granted

9 6302640237 Chotika Chinnabutr X Petition granted

10 6302640245 Churin Wannaphong X Petition granted

11 6302640302 Jarupoom Siritechaphiwat X Petition granted

12 6302640369 Jirawat Boonkum X Petition granted

13 6302640393 Khanitha Nithiboonyapun X Petition granted

14 6302640443 Kittiphob Naranong X Petition granted

15 6302640526 Kunlanan Chanjirakitti X Petition granted

16 6302640567 Matinut Surichai X Petition granted

17 6302640617 Nakarn Luppanakan X Petition granted

18 6302640666 Nasak Siripruksa X Petition denied -- exceed maximum quota

19 6302640690 Natsha Tritrangan X Petition denied -- exceed maximum quota

20 6302640757 Nichapha Direkpokar X Petition granted

21 6302640815 Nunthapong Prateepsritorn X Petition granted

22 6302640872 Pannarangsee Pongsapisoot X Petition granted

23 6302640880 Panprawin Aowsathaporn X Petition granted

24 6302640898 Pantila Anantanasub X Petition denied -- exceed maximum quota

25 6302640914 Pasit Maharattanamalai X Petition granted

26 6302640948 Paymika Posaphiwat X Petition granted

MK318 MARKETING ANALYTICS AND DECISION MAKING - SECTION 026401



27 6302640971 Penthai Changkamol X Petition granted

28 6302641029 Photjanat Dannok X Petition granted

29 6302641094 Piyapat Kawtemdee X Petition granted

30 6302641110 Ponpavi Yoopetch X Petition granted

31 6302641128 Praprow Prateapusanond X Petition granted

32 6302641193 Sararak Phonsapanan X Petition granted

33 6302641268 Supichaya Sriprayoolpaisarn X Petition granted

34 6302641292 Suwanan Techasopin X Petition granted

35 6302641300 Tanaporn Viwattanapusit X Petition granted

36 6302641334 Tawan Sridecharinkul X Petition denied -- exceed maximum quota

37 6302641342 Teeraphat Jaroenphol X Petition granted

38 6302641409 Theeramet Luppayaporn X Petition denied -- exceed maximum quota

39 6302641433 Vasin Chatkeawpaisal X Petition granted

40 6302641508 Wiyada Phanitchnunthavej X Petition granted

41 6402640020 Ai Ingkhavat X Petition denied -- course is offered for your batch



LIST STUDENT ID NAME YES NO RESULT

1 6102820013 Pema Choden X Petition granted

2 6202640568 Napon Udomwongwiwat X Petition granted

3 6202641244 Teem Pairintra X Petition granted

4 6302640070 Benya Chatupanyachotikul X Petition granted

5 6302640120 Chanakarn Saelim X Petition granted

6 6302640229 Chomploypan Patthamatitanon X Petition granted

7 6302640344 Jiramet Chaisupho X Petition granted

8 6302640393 Khanitha Nithiboonyapun X Petition granted

9 6302640427 Kitthakorn Kitthanadachakorn X Petition granted

10 6302640435 Kitti Tanglertsampan X Petition granted

11 6302640443 Kittiphob Naranong X Petition granted

12 6302640526 Kunlanan Chanjirakitti X Petition granted

13 6302640666 Nasak Siripruksa X Petition granted

14 6302640740 Nichanon Vongarnon X Petition granted

15 6302640757 Nichapha Direkpokar X Petition granted

16 6302640815 Nunthapong Prateepsritorn X Petition granted

17 6302640831 Pakpoom Tanunkagone X Petition granted

18 6302640864 Panita Sikkamann X Petition granted

19 6302640898 Pantila Anantanasub X Petition granted

20 6302640906 Papawee Ruangwattanakul X Petition granted

21 6302640914 Pasit Maharattanamalai X Petition granted

22 6302640922 Patinya Vannaroekngam X Petition granted

23 6302640948 Paymika Posaphiwat X Petition granted

24 6302641060 Pitchakorn Phinyoworakul X Petition granted

25 6302641094 Piyapat Kawtemdee X Petition granted

26 6302641128 Praprow Prateapusanond X Petition granted

MK319 DIGITAL MARKETING STRATEGY - SECTION 026401



27 6302641300 Tanaporn Viwattanapusit X Petition granted

28 6302641334 Tawan Sridecharinkul X Petition granted

29 6302641441 Veerada Sirikiattikun X Petition granted

30 6302641557 Yossaran Cochapatsap X Petition granted

31 6402640020 Ai Ingkhavat X Petition denied -- course is offered for your batch



LIST STUDENT ID NAME YES NO RESULT

1 6102820013 Pema Choden X Petition granted

2 6202640204 Chayodom Polungreang X Petition granted

3 6302640054 Athit Slisatakorn X Petition denied -- exceed maximum quota

4 6302640070 Benya Chatupanyachotikul X Petition granted

5 6302640088 Boonyawee Srisurayotin X Petition granted

6 6302640237 Chotika Chinnabutr X Petition granted

7 6302640245 Churin Wannaphong X Petition granted

8 6302640286 Isariya Suwansilp X Petition granted

9 6302640294 Janista Tansiri X Petition granted

10 6302640344 Jiramet Chaisupho X Petition denied -- exceed maximum quota

11 6302640369 Jirawat Boonkum X Petition granted

12 6302640443 Kittiphob Naranong X Petition granted

13 6302640476 Kritpetch Satittaipop X Petition denied -- exceed maximum quota

14 6302640484 Krittapas Jirasithibundit X Petition denied -- exceed maximum quota

15 6302640526 Kunlanan Chanjirakitti X Petition granted

16 6302640559 Maticha Saeliu X Petition granted

17 6302640567 Matinut Surichai X Petition granted

18 6302640583 Muntira Samalapa X Petition denied -- exceed maximum quota

19 6302640609 Nadrada Luksanakul X Petition denied -- exceed maximum quota

20 6302640666 Nasak Siripruksa X Petition denied -- exceed maximum quota

21 6302640690 Natsha Tritrangan X Petition denied -- exceed maximum quota

22 6302640732 Natthawipha Limchaisiri X Petition denied -- exceed maximum quota

23 6302640757 Nichapha Direkpokar X Petition granted

24 6302640831 Pakpoom Tanunkagone X Petition denied -- exceed maximum quota

25 6302640849 Pakwan Supaksatapornpun X Petition denied -- exceed maximum quota

26 6302640872 Pannarangsee Pongsapisoot X Petition granted

MK411 SUSTAINABILITY MARKETING - SECTION 026401



27 6302640880 Panprawin Aowsathaporn X Petition granted

28 6302640914 Pasit Maharattanamalai X Petition granted

29 6302640948 Paymika Posaphiwat X Petition granted

30 6302641029 Photjanat Dannok X Petition granted

31 6302641060 Pitchakorn Phinyoworakul X Petition denied -- exceed maximum quota

32 6302641094 Piyapat Kawtemdee X Petition granted

33 6302641128 Praprow Prateapusanond X Petition granted

34 6302641151 Ramida Suthanupharpwut X Petition denied -- exceed maximum quota

35 6302641193 Sararak Phonsapanan X Petition granted

36 6302641201 Sida Boonsom X Petition denied -- exceed maximum quota

37 6302641268 Supichaya Sriprayoolpaisarn X Petition granted

38 6302641300 Tanaporn Viwattanapusit X Petition granted

39 6302641342 Teeraphat Jaroenphol X Petition granted

40 6302641425 Torkanok Rattanasombut X Petition denied -- not match with your study plan

41 6302641508 Wiyada Phanitchnunthavej X Petition granted

42 6402640020 Ai Ingkhavat X Petition denied -- course is offered for your batch



LIST STUDENT ID NAME YES NO RESULT

1 6502641076 Pornlapas Isarangkura Na Ayuthaya X Petition granted section 026401 or 026402 ONLY

2 6502641241 Runchida Leeanansaksiri X Petition granted section 026401 or 026402 ONLY

3 6502641647 Urawish Jiraworapark X Petition granted section 026401 or 026402 ONLY
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